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2D Surgical Ltd. C3
3M Health Care C7
3mach GmbH D6
ADRANOX s.n.c. A21
Aesculap AG C8
Amcor E19
Amity International E9
AS Medizintechnik GmbH B5
Asanus Medizintechnik GmbH D9
ASP Johnson & Johnson Medical A7
AT-OS Srl E10
BAG Health Care GmbH A22
Bandelin electronic GmbH & Co. KG A23
Belimed GmbH A1
Belintra E14
BHT Hygienetechnik GmbH B6
BOLSAPLAST, S.L. D4
Borer Chemie AG A2
C.B.M. srl A21
Cantel A14
Chemische Fabrik Dr. Weigert GmbH & Co. KG A20
CISA Production SRL Unipersonace E8
Clinic ID Gmbh E17
Conf Industries Srl E12
DOVIDEQ medical B.V. D17
E.LINE SRL F7
ebro - Xylem Analytics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG A5
Ecolab Europe GmbH B2
Ellab GmbH D16
Elma Schmidbauer GmbH C2
Endomed Endoskopie+Hygiene GmbH A18
ENDOSS GmbH D15
Entrhal Medical GmbH C1

EnviroFALK GmbH F3
ERBE Elektromedizin GmbH A17
ETIGAM  BV E2
F.& M. Lautenschläger GmbH & Co. KG A12
Famos BV D3
Fuhrmann GmbH A9
Gandus Saldatrici SRL E6
Getinge Vertrieb und Service GmbH E16
Gibotech B4
GKE GmbH A19
Halyard Health A16
Hammerlit GmbH B4
hawo GmbH C6
Holzner GmbH D11
Hospital Partners AG E13
HUPFER® Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG B10
IBH Datentechnik GmbH D7
Insitumed GmbH B11
Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH E1
Interster International B.V. D10
IT4 Process GmbH D14
KARL STORZ B8
Key Surgical Inc. E1
KLS GmbH &Co.KG KLS Martin Group A13
Kögel GmbH A10
Laboratoires Anios C5
LEF Labo Electro France A24
Lischka GmbH D12
LowTem Co., Ltd E4
LTA Medical F2
Medic-AL ApS D21
Medimex GmbH D2
Medisafe Intern. D25

mhp-Verlag GmbH B7
Miele & Cie. KG A15
MMM Group A6
Niras A/S B4
Olympus Europa SE & Co. KG B3
PMS F5
PTI Pacific PTY LTD A11
Richard Wolf GmbH B9
Savuna GmbH A8
Schülke & Mayr GmbH B1
Shanghai Jianzhong Medical Pack. Co., Ltd. E5
SIMICON GMBH E15
SMS Sp. Z o.o. D8
Steamtec GesmbH E3
Steelco S.p.A. D22
stericlin A25
Sterimed D24
Steripower GmbH & Co. KG D1
STERIS D26
Telelift GmbH F1
Tristel GmbH D5
Tuttnauer Europe BV D18
UPM Raflatac C4
Valitech GmbH&Co. KG F8
Van Straten Medical D13
Warwick SASCo LTD D19
Wassenburg Medical A4
Matachana C9
Westfield Medical E18
WFHSS and WFHSS 2018 A3
Wipak Oy E7



201718T H WORLD S T E RILIZ AT ION CONGRE SS B O N N  |  G E R M A N Y  |  O C TO B E R ,  4 – 7,  2 0 1 7
www.wfhssbonn2017.comB O OT H  P L A N  –  E N T R A N C E  A R E A

Delivery
Setup

Nairobi

New York
Plenary Hall

WC

WC

Wien

Genf

LIFT

LIFT

Bangkok

Berlin

Bonn

WC

LIFT

LIFT

Addis
Abeba

D
el

iv
er

y

Registration
area 

Tribune – New York
Plenary Hall

WC

Santiago

Tokyo

Gallery 
Speakers

ready room

LIFT

LIFT

A7

A8

A10

A9

A23

A22

A21A1

C2 C3

B1

C8

C4

A4A3

A5 C1

A20

B2

A18
A19

A14

A12A13

B9B10
B11

B3

A24

A25

B4 B5 B6
B7

B8

A17

D24E15
E14

D13

D22
D9

D1
D2

D5

E1

E2

E3

E13

Poster
Poster

Poster

D18
D12

D19

D20

D21

E4

E6

D7D6 D8

D15 D16 D17

E7

Catering Catering

Catering

D10
E5

D4D3

D11

A16

A15

A6

A2

C7

C5

C6

C9

Area A

Area B

Area C

Catering

Entrance area

D & E

Catering

Rhine area

Main Entrance

 

D14

D25

D26

A11

Catering

Gallery

E8

E9

E10

E12
E16

E17 E18

E19

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5
F7 F8

Company Nmb
Belimed GmbH A1
Borer Chemie AG A2
WFHSS and WFHSS 2018 A3
Wassenburg Medical A4
ebro - Xylem Analytics A5
MMM Group A6
ASP Johnson & Johnson Medical A7
Savuna GmbH A8
Fuhrmann GmbH A9
Kögel GmbH A10
PTI Pacific PTY LTD A11
F.& M. Lautenschläger GmbH & Co. KG A12
KLS GmbH &Co.KG KLS Martin Group A13
Cantel A14
Miele & Cie. KG A15
Halyard Health A16
ERBE Elektromedizin GmbH A17
Endomed Endoskopie+Hygiene GmbH A18
GKE GmbH A19
Chemische Fabrik Dr. Weigert GmbH & Co. KG A20
ADRANOX s.n.c. A21
C.B.M. srl A21
BAG Health Care GmbH A22
Bandelin electronic GmbH & Co. KG A23
LEF Labo Electro France A24
stericlin A25
Schülke & Mayr GmbH B1
Ecolab Europe GmbH B2
Olympus Europa SE & Co. KG B3
Gibotech B4
Hammerlit GmbH B4
Niras A/S B4
AS Medizintechnik GmbH B5
BHT Hygienetechnik GmbH B6
mhp-Verlag GmbH B7
KARL STORZ B8
Richard Wolf GmbH B9
HUPFER® Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG B10
Insitumed GmbH B11
Entrhal Medical GmbH C1
Elma Schmidbauer GmbH C2
2D Surgical Ltd. C3
UPM Raflatac C4
Laboratoires Anios C5
hawo GmbH C6
3M Health Care C7
Aesculap AG C8
Matachana C9
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Company Nmb
Steripower GmbH & Co. KG D1
Medimex GmbH D2
Famos BV D3
BOLSAPLAST, S.L. D4
Tristel GmbH D5
3mach GmbH D6
IBH Datentechnik GmbH D7
SMS Sp. Z o.o. D8
Asanus Medizintechnik GmbH D9
Interster International B.V. D10
Holzner GmbH D11
Lischka GmbH D12
Van Straten Medical D13
IT4 Process GmbH D14
ENDOSS GmbH D15
Ellab GmbH D16
DOVIDEQ medical B.V. D17
Tuttnauer Europe BV D18
Warwick SASCo LTD D19
- D20
Medic-AL ApS D21
Steelco S.p.A. D22
Sterimed D24
Medisafe Intern. D25
STERIS D26
Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH E1
ETIGAM  BV E2
Steamtec GesmbH E3
LowTem Co., Ltd E4
Shanghai Jianzhong Medical Pack. Co., Ltd. E5
Gandus Saldatrici SRL E6
Wipak Oy E7
CISA Production SRL Unipersonace E8
Amity International E9
AT-OS Srl E10
Conf Industries Srl E12
Hospital Partners AG E13
Belintra E14
SIMICON GMBH E15
Getinge Vertrieb und Service GmbH E16
Clinic ID Gmbh E17
Westfield Medical E18
Amcor E19



201718T H WORLD S T E RILIZ AT ION CONGRE SS B O N N  |  G E R M A N Y  |  O C TO B E R ,  4 – 7,  2 0 1 7
www.wfhssbonn2017.comB O OT H  P L A N  –  G A L L E R Y  ( + 2 )

Delivery
Setup

Nairobi

New York
Plenary Hall

WC

WC

Wien

Genf

LIFT

LIFT

Bangkok

Berlin

Bonn

WC

LIFT

LIFT

Addis
Abeba

D
el

iv
er

y

Registration
area 

Tribune – New York
Plenary Hall

WC

Santiago

Tokyo

Gallery 
Speakers

ready room

LIFT

LIFT

A7

A8

A10

A9

A23

A22

A21A1

C2 C3

B1

C8

C4

A4A3

A5 C1

A20

B2

A18
A19

A14

A12A13

B9B10
B11

B3

A24

A25

B4 B5 B6
B7

B8

A17

D24E15
E14

D13

D22
D9

D1
D2

D5

E1

E2

E3

E13

Poster
Poster

Poster

D18
D12

D19

D20

D21

E4

E6

D7D6 D8

D15 D16 D17

E7

Catering Catering

Catering

D10
E5

D4D3

D11

A16

A15

A6

A2

C7

C5

C6

C9

Area A

Area B

Area C

Catering

Entrance area

D & E

Catering

Rhine area

Main Entrance

 

D14

D25

D26

A11

Catering

Gallery

E8

E9

E10

E12
E16

E17 E18

E19

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5
F7 F8

Company Nmb
Telelift GmbH F1
LTA Medical F2
EnviroFALK GmbH F3
PMS F5
E.LINE SRL F7
Valitech GmbH&Co. KG F8


